CHEMGUARD INC. 204 S. 6th Avenue • Mansfield, Texas, USA 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
 Rev: 04012001                                                                                        Page X - 11
DESCRIPTION
The Chemguard High Back-Pressure Foam
Maker (CFM) is designed to produce expanded
foam that is introduced into a cone roof storage
tank by sub-surface injection. The  sub-surface
method should only be used on  tanks

CHEMGUARD INC. 204 S. 6th Avenue • Mansfield, Texas, USA 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
 Rev: 04012001                                                                                        Page X - 12
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL     FLOW RATE
CFM 70-25B                       100 gpm @ 150 psi
CFM 90-15B                       200 gpm @ 150 psi
CFM 250-40B            300 gpm @ 150 psi
CFM 270-25B                       400 gpm @ 150 psi
CFM 1000-40B                      565 gpm @ 150 psi
CHEMGUARD INC. 204 S. 6th Avenue • Mansfield, Texas, USA 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
 Rev: 04012001                                                                                        Page X - 13
MODEL NO. FLOW OPERATING
A
INLET
B
OUTLET
C
LENGTH WEIGHT
CHBPFM-100-40 100 gpm @ 150 psi 2" 4" 15 11/16" 26 lbs.
CHBPFM-200-40 200 gpm @ 150 psi 2 1/2" 5" 20 13/16" 34 lbs.
CHBPFM-300-40 300 gpm @ 150 psi 3" 6" 23 15/16" 49 lbs.
CHBPFM-400-40 400 gpm @ 150 psi 4" 8" 29 1/16" 72 lbs.
CHBPFM-500-40 565 gpm @ 150 psi 4" 8" 36 1/8" 106 lbs.
CHBPFM-700-40 700 gpm @ 150 psi 6" 8" 38" 110 lbs.
CHBPFM-800-40 800 gpm @ 150 psi 6" 8" 38" 110 lbs.
CHBPFM-900-40 900 gpm @ 150 psi 6" 8" 40" 130 lbs.
CHBPFM-1000-40 1000 gpm @ 150 psi 8" 10" 40" 150 lbs.
Note:  All flanges are ASA 150 lbs.
CHEMGUARD INC. 204 S. 6th Avenue • Mansfield, Texas, USA 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606
 Rev: 04012001                                                                                        Page X - 14
CHEMGUARD INC. 204 S. 6th Avenue • Mansfield, Texas, USA 76063 • (817) 473-9964 • FAX (817) 473-0606